CONTENlS
2 . TYPES OF CONNOTS-AIR TROFFER DIFFUSERS
3 . FEATURES
4 . FIXED DEFTECTOR VS ADJUSTABTE
DEFLECTOR AIR TROFFER DIFFUSERS
5 . APPTICATION
ó . INSTAILATION PROCEDURES
NOISE ATTENUATION PROPERTY . 7

45
Note: refer to footnotes of tables 3 & 4
How to Order
To order, the following information must be submitted based on
. Type of Connols-Air troff cate the model)
Model TS : Sinele-Sided ixed deflector blade
Model TD : Doúble-Side fixed deflector blades
Model TSA : Sinsle-Sided Air Troffer Diffuser with adiustable deflector blade
Model TDA : Double-Sided Air Troffer Diffuser with adiustable deflector blades
Model TSR : Return Air Troffer Diffuser
. Length of Connols-Air troffer diffuser
60 :600mm
'120 :120omm
150 : 'l500mm
. Width of Connols-Air troffer diffuser
30 :300mm
60 :600mm
Note : Model TSR Return Aìr Troffer Diffuser will be suoolied without deflector blade
as standard. Please specify matching deflector blade arid measuring tap in your ordã ¡f
Inev are reoutreo,
the specifications given:
. lnlet size
6 : 15jmm diameter
8 : 200mm diameter
10 : 250mm diameter
. lnlet position
T : Top inlet
S : Side inlet
. Damper
0 : No Damper required
I : Damper Required
ExamDle
TSA-1 20-60-6-5-0
The order refers to Connols-Air troffer diffuser with adjustable control blade
and '1 50mm diameter side inlet for installation with 1200 X 600 nomìnal